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AESTHETICS + DRIPS

We offer complimentary consultation for all our treatments.

Face
PRP
Single treatment
Course of 4
MESOTHERAPY

Wrinkles & fine lines, single treatment
\¥rinkles & fine lines, course of 4

Crow's feet, single treatment
Crow's feet, course of 4

Skin whitening, single treatment
Skin whitening, course of 4

Acne scars
Acne scars, course of 4

SKIN PEELS

Mask Peel, single treatment
Mask Peel, course of 4

Milk Peel, single treatment
Milk Peel, course of 4

Cosmo Peel, single treatment
Cosmo Peel, course of 4

Mela Peel, single treatment
Mela Peel, course of 4

FILLERS

Wrinkles & fine lines
Temples

Cheek augmentation
Lips

Tear trough

400
1,440

150
540

130
468

150
540

150
540

80
288

80
288

170
612

170
612

280
280
450
280
450

PROFHILO

Single treatment
Course of 3

MICRONEEDLING

Single treatment
Course of 4

CRYOLIFT
Single treatment
Couse of 8
Course of 16
BOTOX
1area
2 areas
3 areas
PERSONALISED
PROGRAMME
Contact
for pricing

PHOTO IMAGING SKIN ANALYSIS

MOLECULAR ANALYSIS

350
945

200
720

100
680
1,200

190
250
350

80

450



Hair

PRP

Single treatment
Course of 4

Neck & Decollete

PRP
Single treatment
Course of 4
MESOTHERAPY
Single treatment
Course of 4
Hands
PRP
Single treatment
Course of 4
MESOTHERAPY
Single treatment
Course of 4
Body
PRP
Single treatment
Course of 4
MESOTHERAPY

Stretch marks, single treatment
Stretch marks, course of 8

Cellulite, single treatment
Cellulite, course of 8

Pigmentation, single treatment
Pigmentation, course of 8

BOTOX

Underarms

400
1,440

400
1,440

150
540

400
1,440

150
540

400
1,440

150
1,020

150
1,020

150
1,020

450

MESOTHERAPY

Single treatment
Course of 8

PROFHILO

Single treatment
Course of 3

MICRONEEDLING

Single treatment
Course of 4

PROFHILO

Single treatment
Course of 3

MICRONEEDLING

Single treatment
Course of 4
Course of 8

PROFHILO

Arms, single treatment
Arms, course of 3

MICRONEEDLING

Stretch marks, single treatment
Stretch marks, course of 8

Cellulite, single treatment
Cellulite, course of 8

Pigmentation, single treatment
Pigmentation, course of 8

150
1,020

350
945

200
720

350
945

200
720
1,360

350
945

200
1,360

200
1,360

200
1,360



