

We offer complimentary consultation for all our treatments.

Face

PRP		PROFHILO	
Single treatment	400	Single treatment	350
Course of 4	1,440	Course of 3	945
MESOTHERAPY		MICRONEEDLING	
Wrinkles & fine lines, single treatment	150	Single treatment	200
Wrinkles & fine lines, course of 4	540	Course of 4	720
Crow's feet, single treatment	130		
Crow's feet, course of 4	468	CRYOLIFT	
Skin whitening, single treatment	150	Single treatment	100
Skin whitening, course of 4	150 540	Couse of 8 Course of 16	680 1,200
Acne scars	150		
Acne scars, course of 4	540		
	011	вотох	
SKIN PEELS		1 area	190
Mask Peel, single treatment	80	2 areas 3 areas	250 350
Mask Peel, course of 4	288	3 aleas	350
Milk Peel, single treatment	80		
Milk Peel, course of 4	288		
Cosmo Peel, single treatment	170	PERSONALISED	
Cosmo Peel, course of 4	170 612	PROGRAMME	
Mela Peel, single treatment	170	Contact	
Mela Peel, course of 4	612	for pricing	
		PHOTO IMAGING SKIN ANALYSIS	80
FILLERS		THOTO IMAGING SIGNAMALISIS	00
Wrinkles & fine lines	280	MOLECULAR ANALYSIS	450
Temples	280		100
Cheek augmentation	450		
Lips Tear trough	280 450		
rear irougri	450		

Hair

Hair			
PRP		MESOTHERAPY	
Single treatment Course of 4	400 1,440	Single treatment Course of 8	150 1,020
Neck & Décolleté			
PRP		PROFHILO	
Single treatment Course of 4	400 1,440	Single treatment Course of 3	350 945
MESOTHERAPY		MICRONEEDLING	
Single treatment	150	Single treatment	200
Course of 4	540	Course of 4	720
Hands			
PRP		PROFHILO	
Single treatment Course of 4	400 1,440	Single treatment Course of 3	350 945
MESOTHERAPY		MICRONEEDLING	
Single treatment Course of 4	150 540	Single treatment Course of 4	200 720
300,130	340	Course of 8	1,360
Body			
PRP		PROFHILO	
Single treatment Course of 4	400 1,440	Arms, single treatment Arms, course of 3	350 945
MESOTHERAPY		MICRONEEDLING	
Stretch marks, single treatment	150	Stretch marks, single treatment	200
Stretch marks, course of 8	1,020	Stretch marks, course of 8	1,360
Cellulite, single treatment Cellulite, course of 8	150 1,020	Cellulite, single treatment Cellulite, course of 8	200 1,360
Pigmentation, single treatment Pigmentation, course of 8	150 1,020	Pigmentation, single treatment Pigmentation, course of 8	200 1,360
вотох			
Underarms	450		